
BPAP-30T – BPAP S SYSTEM|
RespiAid BPAP-30T S BPAP can be confortably during central apnea besides supporting spontaneous breathing. 
While providing respiration with minimum effort thanks to the improved breathing compatibility technology 
without tiring the user. Furthermore, it supports the healthcare professionals with detailed analysis and 
an integrated reporting program.

export@trimpeks.com

Modes: CPAP, APAP, 

BPAP-S, BPAP T

Pressure Range: 4 – 30 hpa

Ramp time: 0-60 minutes

LCD Display

Powerful Analysis Software

SD card

Auto Altitude Compensation

Auto Leak Compensation

Auto on/off

High performance motor

Humidification: 0-5

6

7

8

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

Humidifier:

Easy clean

Easy to fill water chamber

Metal Material

Fast Heating

Good humidification

Adjusting the ventilation parameters in real time

Noise Level: <30 dB

Language: Multiple

Weight: 

Without humidifier： <1 kg

Humidifier included：<1.6 kg

Dimensions:

140 mm × 156mm × 94 mm （without Humidifier）
262 mm × 156mm × 94mm （with Humidifier）
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RespiAid


